
Marigny Elementary 
Kindergarten Supply List 
2017-2018 School Year 

Item Description Qty 
Kinder Mat (red, blue, thin) 1 
9 x 12 Construction Paper (pack, assorted colors) 1 
Crayons 8 count, box) 3 
Crayons 24 count (box) 2 
Washable Crayola Markers (1 thin pack, 1 thick pack) 2 
4 oz. Glue (bottle) 2 
Large Eraser (white) 1 
Plastic Folder (3 holes, 2 pockets and no prongs) 1 
2-Pack Play Dough 1 
Pencils (12 pack, sharpened) 2 
21oz. Glue Sticks 2 
Kleenex (1 BOX ONLY) 1 
Paper Towels (1 ROLL ONLY) 1 

Note: Supplies should be replenished as needed. 
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Marigny Elementary 
Transitional-First Supply List 

2017-2018 School Year 

Item Description T 
	

Qty 
9 x 12 Construction Paper (pack, assorted colors) 1 
Crayons (16 count) 2 
Crayons (24 count) 1 
Spiral Notebook 1 
Plastic Pencil Box 1 
Washable Crayola Markers 1 
4 oz. Glue (bottle) 2 
Fiskars Scissors 1 
Watercolor Paints 1 
1" 3 Rinq Binder (blue) 1 
#2 Pencils (sharpened) 24 
Plastic Folder (3 holes, 2 pockets, and no prongs) 1 
Folders (2 pocket, 3 prongs) (blue/green/yellow) 3 
Spiral Bound Index Cards 1 
Large Pink Eraser 1 
Kleenex (1 BOX ONLY) 1 
Paper Towels (1 ROLL ONLY) 1 

Note: Supplies should be replenished as needed. 



Marigny Elementary 
First Grade Supply List 
2017-2018 School Year 

Item Description Qty 
Crayons 16 count (box) 4 
8 oz. Glue (bottle) 1 
Glue Stick 2 
Washable Crayola Markers 1 
Fiskars Scissors 1 
# 2 Pencils 24 
Folders, 2 pockets, 3 prongs (blue, green, yellow, orange) 4 
Spiral Notebooks (yellow, green, blue) 3 
Plastic Pencil Box 1 
Plastic Pocket Folder (2 pocket/3 prongs) (red) 1 
Kleenex (1 BOX ONLY) 1 
Paper Towels (1 ROLL ONLY) 1 
9 x 12 Construction Paper (pack, assorted colors) 1 
12 x 18 Construction Paper (pack, assorted colors) 1 
Watercolor Paints 1 
Large Pink Eraser 2 
Loose Leaf Paper (200 count pack) 1 

Note: Supplies should be replenished as needed. 
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